TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

IER 541581 & B8 Timing gear train assembly

39

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-6 10.6—1ER 74155 2 M AL

TIMING GEAR TRAIN ASSEMBLY

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |490BT-16014 T 5 it i HYDRAULIC PUMP END 2 2011-11_
10 |GBT292-7206AC ek A& BEARING 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT893.1-40 $iE RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT5782-M8X65 Ay BS: 1o BOLT 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT5782-M8X40 NSk I BOLT 2 2011-11_
16 |GBTS783-MS8X25 LY BOLT 4 2011-11_
17 |GBT5782-M8X30 NSk A BOLT 8 2011-11_
18 |GBT5782-M8X70 VAV BN e BOLT 8 2011-11_
19 |GBTS782-M8X45 VaY: BSii BOLT 1 2011-11_
2 [490BT-16013-1 TR i Ry HYDRAULIC PUMP END CAP GASKET 2 2011-11_
20 |GBT93-12 g WASHER 2 2011-11_
21 |490B-02011 " A T R AR CAMSHAFT TIMING GEAR PRESSURE PLATE 1 2011-11_
22 |490BT-02009 L F N T CAMSHAFT TIMING GEAR 1 2011-11_
23 |490BT-02006 N DRicprsg ity TIMING LAZY GEAR 1 2011-11_
24 |490B-02003 WS 2R 1E e o 5 OIL INJECTION PUMP TIMING GEAR 1 2011-11_
25 |490B-02012 PV AR IDLE GEAR SHAFT PRESS PLATE 1 2011-11_
26 |GBT5782-M8X60 Vavi: BN vis BOLT 3 2011-11_
27 |490BT-02100 iRk cEeadtn INJECTION PIPE 1 2011-11_
28 |490B-02004 IEIHE 3 e g TIMING IDLE GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
29 |490B-02005 ENME R E TIMING IDLE GEAR BUSH 1 2011-11_
3 |490BT-16021 VR SR B AR FRONT HYDRAULIC PUMP GUSSET PLATE 1 2011-11_
30 |GBT5783-M8X16 [V BOLT 1 2011-11_
31 |490BT—-02007 ity 7k TE A CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR 1 2011-11_
32 [490B-53002-1 st GENERATOR BRACKET 1 2011-11_
33 |GBT5783-M10X25 [V BOLT 3 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

40

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

IER 541581 & B8 Timing gear train assembly

41

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-6 10.6—IE W55 1% 50 £ (%)

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
34 |GBT93-10 10 WASHER 10 4 2011-11_
35 |GBT5782-M8X55 NSk IR BOLT 4 2011-11_
36 |GBT93-8 8 WASHER 8 34 2011-11_
38 |GBT5783-MS8X30 Ay BS: 1o BOLT 1 2011-11_
4 |490BT-16017" HIVE R SRR FRONT HYDRAULIC PUMP CONNECTING PLATE 1 2011-11_
GASKET
41  |495BT-02015 WY 2R 1E B o e Tl 4 1 2011-11_
42 |GBT5783-M6X16 R BUSHING 6 2011-11_
43 |GBT93-6 HHE BOLT 6 2011-11_
45  |495BT-16102 YAt Z AT 1 25 2 WASHER 1 2011-11_
46  |495BT-16101 Wt = I O 55 WASHER 1 2011-11_
CAP
47  |490BT-16005 EREAH R 1 2011-11_
48 [490BT-16016 EREAHLE R GASKET 1 2011-11_
49  [490BT-16201 [ AIR COMPRESSOR COVER PLATE 1 2011-11_
S |GBTI1276-6206 TRIER 7 TENSION PULLEY 1 2011-11_
50 |GBT278-6203-27 TP BEARING 1 2011-11_
BEARING
51 |490BT-16204 ISR RS 1 2011-11_
52 |490BT-16202 [t BUSHING 1 2011-11_
53 |490BT-16203 B gt ROLLER BRACKET 1 2011-11_
54  |GBT5783-M8X20 [ TENSIONER SHAFT 1 2011-11_
54 |GBT5783-M8X20 [V BOLT 1 2011-11_
BOLT
56 |490BT-16205 K AR Rl AR B 1 2011-11_
6 [490BT-16001-1 IER AR A BEARING WASHER 1 2011-11_
7 |490BT-16002-1 ERF A G TIMING GEAR COVER 1 2011-11_
8  |490BT-16003-1 EmEE TIMING GEAR HOUSING COVER GASKET 1 2011-11_
9  [490BT-02010-1 WEZFE TIMING CASE 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

42

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





